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Women / XB / Younger
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Collignon285
High Altitude

8.750 9.050 9.1509.100 36.050
1T 6 1 1 1 

1 

Ellie Reass339
Los Alamos

8.450 9.500 9.1008.800 35.850
7 1 4T 2 2 

2 

Emma Tussey417
Precision

8.600 9.150 9.0008.900 35.650
3T 2 2T 3 3 

3 

Madisyn Kannard242
Farmington

8.750 8.900 8.4008.800 34.850
1T 8 4T 7 4 

4 

Deandra Montoya338
Los Alamos

8.550 9.100 8.5008.450 34.600
5 3T 9 5 5T

5T

Izzabel Stone343
Los Alamos

8.300 8.950 8.6008.750 34.600
9 7 6 4 5T

5T

MairiJane Cook286
High Altitude

8.500 8.800 8.3008.900 34.500
6 9 2T 8 7 

7 

Christina Gutierrez291
High Altitude

8.000 9.100 8.4508.700 34.250
10 3T 7 6 8 

8 

Samantha Stone344
Los Alamos

8.400 8.750 8.1008.550 33.800
8 10 8 9 9 

9 

Alexis Alton223
Farmington

8.600 9.100 7.8008.200 33.700
3T 3T 10 10 10 

10 

Flavia D'Angelo325
Los Alamos

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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